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Case
Number

PO-2022-
00037

TL-2022-
00005

ML-2022-
00061

FP-2022-
00033

ML-2022-
00062

FP-2022-
00033

TL-2022-
00005

CF-2022-
00180

SC-2022-
00251

PB-2022-
00055

TL-2022-
00005

CF-2022-
00181

TL-2022-
00005

PO-2022-
00037

ML-2022-
00062

Filed
On

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

Party

ANDERSON, NICOSHA
L Plaintiff

ANYTIME
FLOWERS Defendant

ARKEKETA, JAIDA
JAVENE Person 2

BEASLEY, DAVID
E Defendant

BELL, LOIS IRENE Person 2
BRANHAM, KAITLIN

M Plaintiff

BURKETT, LETECIA

GAIL Defendant

CADLE, ANTHONY
ROBERT Defendant

CAMPBELL,
MARILYN Defendant

CLAYBAKER, MAX
J. Plaintiff

D/B/A Defendant

DOLE, MARISSA
RENEE Defendant

EX REL Plaintiff

HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH
WAYNE Defendant

JOHNSON, TRENTON
RAY Person 1

Case

ANDERSON, NICOSHA L vs.
HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH
WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN JR
and ARKEKETA, JAIDA
JAVENE

BRANHAM, KAITLIN M vs.
BEASLEY, DAVID E

JOHNSON, TRENTON RAY
and BELL, LOIS IRENE

BRANHAM, KAITLIN M vs.
BEASLEY, DAVID E

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CADLE, ANTHONY ROBERT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
CAMPBELL, MARILYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DOLE, MARISSA RENEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

ANDERSON, NICOSHA L vs.
HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH
WAYNE

JOHNSON, TRENTON RAY
and BELL, LOIS IRENE

Offense or Cause

PROTECTIVE ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

PATERNITY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

PATERNITY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT
DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL) AFC2+

MONEY JUDGMENT

PROBATE OF WILL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND
AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
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Court
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(Newkirk)
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Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
PB-2022-
00056

FD-2022-
00056

FD-2022-
00056

ML-2022-
00061

TL-2022-
00005

SC-2022-
00251

CM-2022-
00129

TL-2022-
00005

CM-2022-
00128

PB-2022-
00057

Filed
On

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

04/14/2
022

Party

LE, MARY TUYET Plaintiff
MEYERS, DAKOTA
WALT Defendant

MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE
LYNN Plaintiff

MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN Person
1

OKLAHOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

SOTELO, RUBEN
ANDREW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

WEASELBEAR, RAYNE
MIAH Defendant

WILKINS, EVELYN M. Plaintiff

Case

MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE LYNN
vs. MEYERS, DAKOTA WALT

MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE LYNN
vs. MEYERS, DAKOTA WALT

MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN JR and
ARKEKETA, JAIDA JAVENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
CAMPBELL, MARILYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SOTELO, RUBEN ANDREW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH

Offense or Cause

PROBATE OF WILL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE
OF MINOR (MIS)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
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