Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00037	04/14/2 022	ANDERSON, NICOSHA L Plaintiff	ANDERSON, NICOSHA L vs. HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	ANYTIME FLOWERS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00061	04/14/2 022	ARKEKETA, JAIDA JAVENE Person 2	MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN JR and ARKEKETA, JAIDA JAVENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00033	04/14/2 022	BEASLEY, DAVID E Defendant	BRANHAM, KAITLIN M vs. BEASLEY, DAVID E	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00062	04/14/2 022	BELL, LOIS IRENE Person 2	JOHNSON, TRENTON RAY and BELL, LOIS IRENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00033	04/14/2 022	BRANHAM, KAITLIN M Plaintiff	BRANHAM, KAITLIN M vs. BEASLEY, DAVID E	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00180	04/14/2 022	CADLE, ANTHONY ROBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CADLE, ANTHONY ROBERT	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00251	04/14/2 022	CAMPBELL, MARILYN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CAMPBELL, MARILYN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00055	04/14/2 022	CLAYBAKER, MAX J. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	D/B/A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00181	04/14/2 022	DOLE, MARISSA RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOLE, MARISSA RENEE	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00037	04/14/2 022	HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH WAYNE Defendant	ANDERSON, NICOSHA L vs. HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00062	04/14/2 022	JOHNSON, TRENTON RAY Person 1	JOHNSON, TRENTON RAY and BELL, LOIS IRENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00056	04/14/2 022	LE, MARY TUYET Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00056	04/14/2 022	MEYERS, DAKOTA WALT Defendant	MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE LYNN vs. MEYERS, DAKOTA WALT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00056	04/14/2 022	MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE LYNN Plaintiff	MEYERS, SYDNEY DEE LYNN vs. MEYERS, DAKOTA WALT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00061	04/14/2 022	MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN Person 1	MURRAY, KIRVIN ALAN JR and ARKEKETA, JAIDA JAVENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00251	04/14/2 022	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CAMPBELL, MARILYN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00129	04/14/2 022	SOTELO, RUBEN ANDREW Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SOTELO, RUBEN ANDREW	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00005	04/14/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKETT, LETECIA GAIL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00128	04/14/2 022	WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEASELBEAR, RAYNE MIAH	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00057	04/14/2 022	WILKINS, EVELYN M. Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION